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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $295.00 $148.60 $146.40  1.18 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.18
20 SPOT Totals: $148.60 $295.00 $146.40 

3 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.02
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.00 $4.00 $3.00 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.00
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

2 $192.30 $130.00 $62.30  0.77  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $461.00 $444.44 $16.56  1.84  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $210.60 $27.00 $183.60  0.84  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $105.30 $3.00 $102.30  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $105.30 $106.75 ($1.45)  0.42  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.29
BEST BET Totals: $711.19 $1,074.50 $363.31 

40 $182.00 $98.00 $84.00  0.73 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.73
BOTTOM S Totals: $98.00 $182.00 $84.00 

32 $130.00 $27.00 $103.00  0.52 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.52
EDGE S Totals: $27.00 $130.00 $103.00 

4 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $8.40 $0.00 $8.40  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $2.10 $0.00 $2.10  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.08
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $21.00 $21.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $34.50 $19.50 $15.00  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $3.50 $1.00 $2.50  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $8.80 $0.50 $8.30  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $47.25 $6.00 $41.25  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.00 $2.00 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 0.51
MEAN GR Totals: $29.00 $128.30 $99.30 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $2,166.00 $2,604.80 ($438.80)  8.65  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.65
PENNY Totals: $2,604.80 $2,166.00 ($438.80)

8 $1.08 $0.00 $1.08  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.08 $1.08 

3 $2,519.30 $2,619.30 ($100.00)  10.06  0.65  0.07REDWBLUE

 10.06
REDWBLUE Totals: $2,619.30 $2,519.30 ($100.00)

1 $565.50 $366.00 $199.50  2.26  0.75  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $854.50 $305.50 $549.00  3.41  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,456.75 $821.05 $635.70  5.82  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $715.25 $200.91 $514.34  2.86  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $512.50 $72.75 $439.75  2.05  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $505.00 $223.25 $281.75  2.02  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $96.75 $5.50 $91.25  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $103.25 $230.00 ($126.75)  0.41  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $54.00 ($44.00)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,266.50 $732.00 $534.50  5.06  0.72  0.04Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $22.00 $25.00 ($3.00)  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $43.00 $4.00 $39.00  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.71
Regular Totals: $3,049.96 $6,186.00 $3,136.04 

1 $5,030.08 $4,016.36 $1,013.72  20.09  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $3,791.89 $2,056.80 $1,735.09  15.15  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,659.75 $993.00 $666.75  6.63  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $432.75 $67.20 $365.55  1.73  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $90.00 $3.20 $86.80  0.36  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 43.95
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,136.56 $11,004.47 $3,867.91 

3 $970.00 $420.00 $550.00  3.87  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $61.50 $2.50 $59.00  0.25  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $68.00 $4.50 $63.50  0.27  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

7 $36.00 $8.00 $28.00  0.14  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.54
SUPERSP Totals: $435.00 $1,135.50 $700.50 

40 $181.00 $126.00 $55.00  0.72 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.72
TOP S Totals: $126.00 $181.00 $55.00 

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $25,036.15 $16,986.41 $8,049.74 
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